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SPRING SPRING SPRING SPRING MEETING SCHEDULEMEETING SCHEDULEMEETING SCHEDULEMEETING SCHEDULE 

 

 
All Meetings are held in the City Council Chambers 

City Hall, 3 rd floor 
155 Market Street 

Paterson, NJ 07505 
 

Note:Note:Note:Note:  City Hall will be closed on the following Furloug h days: March 11 & 25, 2011, April 8 & 29, 
and May 20, 2011. 
 
* Friday, April 22, 2011- City Hall Closed (Good Fr iday-Holiday) 
** Wednesday, April 27, 2011- School Board Election  (11:00am – 9:00pm) 

 
Jane E. Williams-Warren, City Clerk 

(973) 321-1310 
                                           

Day of the week  Date Time Meeting  
Type 

Tuesday March 1, 2011 6:30 pm Workshop 
Tuesday March 8, 2011 7:00 pm Regular 
Tuesday March 15, 2011 6:30 pm Workshop 
Tuesday March 22, 2011 7:00 pm Regular 
Tuesday April 5, 2011 6:30 pm Workshop 
Tuesday April 12, 2011 7:00 pm Regular 
Tuesday April 19, 2011 6:30 pm Workshop 
*Friday April 22, 2011 City Hall Closed 
Tuesday April 26, 2011 7:00 pm Regular 
**Wednesday April 27, 2011 School Board Election 
Tuesday May 3, 2011 6:30 pm Workshop 
Tuesday May 10, 2011 7:00 pm Regular 
Tuesday May 17, 2011 6:30 pm Workshop 
Tuesday May 24, 2011 7:00 pm Regular 
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